SAMSUNG

Samsung SH-222BB 'n#1o 'ud5i1x 0D"1V*7gn 31> DVD=RW Ninw

anin : Samsung

DaT oW : SH-222BB

Samsung SH-222BB. '09IXN [2121 21D ./{79IX/DIX 102N AN :NIVO 11N Ny X yax: DVDRW, 7wnn:
Serial ATA, nonna ovj7orT aio: CD, CD-R, CD-RW, DVD, DVD+R, DVD+R DL, DVD+RW, DVD+RW DL, DVD-

axin Tij7: SH-222BB/BESE

R, DVD-R DL, DVD-RAM, DVD-ROM,.... 48 :110'7{7n 7y n2nd ninanx, namd nintan DVD+R: 22x, ninin
4 010770 2mdwx. 48 N1u'7i7n NN nnnx, nxni nnnn CD-R: 40x, nxM 7 nintnn CD-RW: 40x. 31> DVD
22 ,nw/Aon 150 :yxmn it nwa nt CD-ROM nnaw/aon 130 :RIj7x nwa [t yxinn

axry
mno *
aNINn yay

n)1yo |11
NN

yixn

109IND [3DN 210 *
yunn *

0'>nnNl D'Y70'T 110

LightScribe

0T |IDNXN DIj7N) 19NN 7T, 1D
|nNom)

7Y95n-010N

n2'ND nin'an

2M0'7{7N 7Y N2AMD NN *
2107710 ANdY NN

namd nintan CD-R

namd nintan CD-RW

namd nintan DVD+R *

namd nntan DVD-R

n7191 N2Ow namd nintan DVD-R
n7193 N2dw namd nintan DVD+R
namd nin'an DVD+RW

namd nintan DVD-RW

namd nin'an DVD-RAM

v

Al

vin
179IN/DIN

DVD+RW
Serial ATA

CD, CD-R, CD-RW, DVD, DVD+R,
DVD+R DL, DVD+RW, DVD+RW DL,
DVD-R, DVD-R DL, DVD-RAM, DVD-
ROM, DVD-RW, DVD-RW DL

X
1.5 01 mn

v

48x
ax
48x
4x
22x
22x
12x
16x
8x
8x
12x

SAMSUNG

N 7 nin'an

nN17 nian CD-ROM
nxM7 nnn DVD+R
nxM7 nnnn DVD-R
nxM7 nin'nn DVD-RW
nxMj7 nin'nn DVD-RAM
nx1j7 nin'nan DVD-ROM

70" 7w nx1j7n nintnn DVD-R Double
Layer

n7191 N2Ow N7 ninan DVD+R
ANz nan DVD+RW

nwn |t

1> DVD , yxinn ‘7n1mn awna nt
121> CD-ROM nixaj7x nwn it yximn
no7{n naxn

nuwa nany Track-at-once (TAO)
7010 70 (DAO)

nuwa N2y Session-at-once (SAO)
niaNn NIv77n

NIm ni72an namd

N9 N2MD

NN N2MD
niTnl 7gwn
7i7en

D'o01 D1'y'D

anN o'TRMXiniyXnan
01N NN2AYN 2¥j7

40x
16x
12x
12x
12x
16x

12x
12x

150 naw/aon
130 naw/aon

N N N N N 8 s

750 o

148.2 x 170 x 42 n"n
1.5 naw/oa N

Publication date: 24-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



aN 7 nin'an

nxM7 ninnn DVD
107770 NNN7 nNn ¥
ANz ninan CD-R
ANz nian CD-RW

16x
48x
40x
40x

Publication date: 24-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Catalog Object Cloud

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 24-MAY-2025. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



