## שחור DVD±RW כונן תקליטורים אופטי פנימי

מותג : Samsung : SH-222BB/BESE

שם דגם : SH-222BB

: Samsung SH-222BB. צבע המוצר: שחור, מנגנון טעינה: מגש, הרכבה: אנכי/אופקי. סוג הכונן האופטי בער המוצר: שחור, מנגנון טעינה: מגש, הרכבה: אנכי/אופקי. סוג הכונן האופטי CD, CD-R, CD-RW, DVD+R, DVD+R DL, DVD+RW, DVD+RW DL, DVD-R, DVD-RDL, DVD-RAM, DVD-ROM,.... 48 מהירות כתיבה על תקליטור: DVD+R: 22x, מהירות כתיבה על תקליטור: BVD+R: 22x, מהירות קריאה על הירות קריאה על הירות קריאה אפרווב תקליטור: CD-R: 40x, ממוצע: 150 מטר/שניה 150 מטר/שניה CD-ROM ממוצע: 150 מטר/שניה, כונן





עיצוב		מהירות קריאה	
* פנימי	✓	מהירות קריאה CD-ROM	40x
צבע המוצר	שחור	DVD+R מהירות קריאה	16x
מנגנון טעינה	מגש	DVD-R מהירות קריאה	12x
הרכבה	אנכי/אופקי	DVD-RW מהירות קריאה	12x
ביצוע		DVD-RAM מהירות קריאה	12x
סוג הכונן האופטי *	DVD±RW	מהירות קריאה DVD-ROM	16x
ממשק <b>*</b>	Serial ATA	מהירות הקריאה של דיסק DVD-R Double Layer	12x
	CD, CD-R, CD-RW, DVD, DVD+R,	DVD+R מהירות קריאה שכבה כפולה	12x
סוגי דיסקים נתמכים	DVD+R DL, DVD+RW, DVD+RW DL, DVD-R, DVD-R DL, DVD-RAM, DVD-	DVD+RW מהירות קריאה	12x
	ROM, DVD-RW, DVD-RW DL	זמן גישה	
LightScribe	×	סונן DVD , זמן גישה רנדומלי ממוצע	מטר/שניה 150
כונן , גודל הבאפר (מקום אחסון זמני בזיכרון)	1.5 מגה בייט	ממוצע זמן גישה אקראית CD-ROM כונן	מטר/שניה 130
הכנס-הפעל	✓	מצבי הקלטה	
מהירות כתיבה		צריבה בשיטת Track-at-once (TAO)	✓
מהירות כתיבה על תקליטור *	48x	כל הדיסק (DAO)	✓
מהירות שכתוב תקליטור	4x	צריבה בשיטת Session-at-once (SAO)	✓
מהירות כתיבה CD-R	48x	הקלטות מרובות	✓
מהירות כתיבה CD-RW	4x	כתיבת חבילות מנות	<b>✓</b>
* DVD+R מהירות כתיבה	22x	כתיבה רציפה	/
DVD-R מהירות כתיבה	22x	כתיבה אקראית	<b>/</b>
DVD-R מהירות כתיבה שכבה כפולה	12x		•
DVD+R מהירות כתיבה שכבה כפולה	16x	משקל ומידות	
DVD+RW מהירות כתיבה	8x	משקל	750 גרם
DVD-RW מהירות כתיבה	8x	פיצ'רים נוספים	
DVD-RAM מהירות כתיבה	12x	גובהXעומקXמיימדים רוחב	148.2 x 170 x 42 מ"מ
		קצב העברת נתונים	ג'יגה ביט/שניה 1.5

מהירות קריאה	
DVD מהירות קריאה	16x
מהירות קריאת תקליטור *	48x
מהירות קריאה CD-R	40x
מהירות קריאה CD-RW	40x

## **Catalog Object Cloud**



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.